Data sheet DSTS

Article no.: V6400460005 _Abluft

)

Compliant to regulation (EU) Nr. 65/2014, (EU) Nr. 66/2014

Name
Type
Recirculation air noise output, min. setting

Schallleistung Umluft max. Stufe

Recirculation air noise output, intensive setting

Consumption when off

(EU) Nr. 65/2014

(EU) Nr. 66/2014

Product category

Annual energy consumption

Time increase factor

Fluid dynamic efficiency

Fluid dynamic efficiency rating

Energy efficiency index

Air output at best efficiency point
Pressure capacity at best efficiency point
Extracted air output, min. setting
Extracted air output, max. setting
Extracted air output, intensive setting
Electric power input at best efficiency point
Nominal lighting output (quantity x W)
lllumination on cooking surface

Output - standby off

Extracted air noise output, min. setting
Extracted air noise level, max. setting
Extracted air noise output, intensive setting

Grease absorption capacity

Unit

dB(A)
dB(A)

dB(A)

kWh

m3/h
Pa

m3/h
m3/h

m3/h

dB(A)
dB(A)

dB(A)

Value

DSTS9g

43

60

76

0.0

Yes

Yes

Range hood

62.1

1

271

B

60
348.00000000000017
431
280.0000000000001
420.0000000000012
669.9999999999997
154

1x6

170

0.49

49

57

69

70.0



Grease absorption capacity rating D
Lighting efficiency 28.1

Lighting efficiency rating A



